

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA :
HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE NO: C.C.C.A.No.263 of 2019

PROCEEDING SHEET

| SL. NO | DATE | ORDER | OFFICE NOTE |
|-----------|------------|---|----------------|
| | 17.04.2025 | <p data-bbox="505 485 605 516"><u>ETD,J</u></p> <p data-bbox="505 573 1211 674">At request of learned counsel for the appellant, post after vacation 2025.</p> <p data-bbox="1192 762 1256 863">B/o ds</p> | |