

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE No: C.C.C.A.No.263 OF 2019

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	01.09.2025	<p><u>BRMR, J</u></p> <p>Mr. Aitha Prem Sai, represented by K.Raghava Ramana, learned counsel for the appellant.</p> <p>Trial Court record is received.</p> <p>At request of learned counsel for the appellant, list on 25.09.2025.</p> <p style="text-align: right;"><u>BRMR,J</u> pn/js</p>	